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Geographical Analysis:

African Readership based on Print & Digital Copies

West Africa 5,220
Ghana 1,980
Nigeria 3,240
Southern Africa 20, 400
Botswana 1, 000
Namibia 2, 800
South Africa 6, 300
Swaziland 1, 000
Malawi 3, 000
Zambia 3, 300
Zimbabwe 3, 000
East Africa 17,745
Kenya 6,125
Tanzania 4,010
Uganda 3,090
Rwanda 3,020
Ethiopia 1,500

• 49%

• 23%

• 9%

• 16%

• 3%

Mining Africa Magazine’s editorial content is built around its dedicated industry sector sections, which gets
into the guts of real issues. The magazine also analyses sectorial issues involving mining developments / projects,
miners, mining regions, issues and latest technology and a host of specialized mining products.
Mining Africa is content rich and information driven journal with its unique style of presentation.



OUR  EXTENDS TO:DISTRIBUTION

Mining Industry

Major Mining Company

Consultancy / Engineering Firms

DEMOGRAPHICS

Mid-size and Small Mining Companies
www.mining-africa.com



JANUARY - MARCH APRIL-JUNE

 
Fire Supresssion Pumps & Valves Pressure Washers

Dynamic Exit 
Zoning

Cables, Hoses and 
Pipes

Cloud

Cybersecurity

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE: SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE: 

10/01/2026 10/04/2026

2026



JULY - SEPTEMBER OCTOBER - DECEMBER

Truck & Transport in
Mines

Pumps & Pipes Surface Ground  

Minerals Processing

Crushing and 
Screening

Mining

Pumps

New mining 

Hydraulics 

Fabric Structures

Mining Support

Pipeline Flanges

Secondary Linings & 
Finishing Surfaces

Coal Mining in 
Africa

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE: SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE: 

10/07/2026 10/10/2026

2026



1. Front Cover - R32,850 / U$2,000 2. Double Page - R40,250 / U$3,000 3. Full Page - R21,750 / U$1,500

4. Half Page - R15,250 / U$950 5. 1/3 Page - R14,750 / U$900 6. Quarter Page - R10,850 / U$600

2026 Advertising Rates (Print)

8. Back Cover - R25,850 / U$1,600



Online Advertising Rates

 

2026

Build your company brand and expose your firm to a

growing global audience. A cost effective way of

advertising an authoritative information exchange.

 Accepted Formats: GIF and JPEG,
Animated, Flash  Max File Size 1Mb

 Max 15 seconds animation or 3 loops
 18 frames per second

Banner Size Units in pixels 1 Month 2 Months

Top Header

Square

Island

Leaderboard

Rectangle

725 x 50

326 x 326

400 x 690

728 x 90

300 x 250

Rand

R3 320

R2 300

R2 940

R3 000

R2 350

USD

$210

$120

$180

$190

$125

Rand

R5 000

R3 400

R4 700

R4 800

R3 500

USD

$390

$230

$350

$360

$240

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Leaderboard (728 x 90px)

Top Banner (728 x 50px)

Island

Rectangle

(300 x 250px)

Top Banner

(326 x 326px)

(400 x 690px)



Special Events

Package!!
 

To Advertise in our 
           publication

Call: +27 83 930 0255

Kindly email: chris@mining-africa.com
admin@mining-africa.com



www.mining-africa.com

admin@mining-africa.com

chris@mining-africa.com

www.mining-africa.com
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